Verdantis Adds Flavor to Industrial
Baker’s Maximo Upgrade
CASE STUDY
Overview
Our client is a privately-held, family-run American company with a history of innovation and a deeply held belief
in doing business with integrity.
The company was implementing Maximo EAM solution and wanted to ensure that the data going into the new

enrichment of data – as compared to a manual approach
Separating the inventory into specific category types using the UNSPSC (United Nations Standard Products and
Services Code) numbering system
Utilizing specification sheets (example on next page) to 'slot' data into a specific structure – This ensured that
data was standardized, the occurrence of duplicate data was noted and deduplication was performed
Helping the client develop a new stock setup and change request process - going forward this will be utilizing
the spec sheets to help vthem maintain consistency
Our Approach
05 // Verdantis.com
A business case
detailing the features
and cost-benefit
analysis of a material
data quality initiative
can be a great tool to
get the buy-in from the
management. You can
get a plan for your
organization here.
Most companies go
for comprehensive
MDM and data governance
when Strategic Sourcing
efforts are underway as
these efforts bring
procurement
inefficiencies in focus.
Specification Sheet for an AC motor – Structured
data can be searched and modified easily.
The above examples compare and contrast long descriptions that existed in the client’s database and the corre-
sponding long descriptions generated by Verdantis Harmonize after    cleansing the data.
The input descriptions had non-standardized information (use of ‘”’ instead of ‘IN’) , a lack of units in some
cases, and irrelevant information such as application instructions.
The harmonized descriptions, on the other hand, mention units, standardize terms and symbols, and include
only relevant data. None of the information is lost – any data present in the input description but not present
in the output description becomes a part of a separate section – ‘Additional Information’.
07 // Verdantis.com
Non-source enrichment complements your
source data with nonsource information,
e.g. attribute values from Verdantis databases
and/or online catalogs. Non source enrichment
was done for 18,000+ records, 19% of Total SKUs.
How Clean Data Looks
Input Long Descriptions
BEARING, WIRELOCK, AMI, UE207-22, 1-3/8" ID
BEARING, BALL, GENERAL, 60052RS, 25MMX47MMX12MM
(ACCURATE PART S308305.01)
BEARING, BALL, LIGHT DUTY, 25MM ID, 47MM OD, 12MM
WIDTH, SIZE 1.8504 IN LENGTH, 0.4724 IN HEIGHT, 1.8504
IN DEPTH, DEEP GROOVE, RUBBER DOUBLE SEALED,
CHROME STEEL, 1320 LB STATIC, 2260 LB DYNAMIC
BEARING, CONCENTRIC COLLAR LOCKING, NORMAL DUTY,
1.375IN ID, 2.8346IN OD, 1.734IN WIDTH, CONTACT SEAL
AND SLINGER, 52100 BEARING STEEL, BLACK OXIDE FINISH,
C0 INTERNAL CLEARANCE, 3460 LB STATIC, 5820 LB
DYNAMIC
Verdantis Harmonized